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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Schmida1528
Regal

9.525 9.700 9.8009.125 38.150
4T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Ella Clark1521
LeStudio

9.575 9.275 9.6259.400 37.875
2 7 2 2 2 

2 

Claire Emery1526
Regal

9.725 9.425 9.1759.500 37.825
1 5 1T 7T 3 

3 

Jetta Licence1524
LeStudio

9.250 9.450 9.6009.500 37.800
6 4T 1T 3 4 

4 

Jessica Ammon1511
GMG

9.525 9.550 9.1759.225 37.475
4T 2T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Sarah Gordon-Macey1532
WA

9.550 9.150 9.3008.750 36.750
3T 10T 10T 6T 6 

6 

Luna Hall1531
Regal

8.700 9.550 9.1259.300 36.675
15T 2T 3 9T 7 

7 

Julia Nystrom1518
LeStudio

8.825 9.225 9.3259.125 36.500
13 9 5T 5 8 

8 

Sophia Quint1519
LeStudio

9.100 9.475 9.1508.725 36.450
8 3 11 8 9 

9 

Rosalie Kosnitsky1510
GMG

9.025 9.400 8.8509.000 36.275
9 6T 7 14 10 

10 

Rory Anderson1517
GMG

9.550 9.400 9.3008.000 36.250
3T 6T 20 6T 11 

11 

Emily Lovejoy1530
Regal

8.700 9.550 8.7259.225 36.200
15T 2T 4T 15 12 

12 

Alexia Stubbing1527
Regal

8.800 9.250 8.9009.050 36.000
14 8T 6T 13T 13 

13 

Samantha Haviland1514
GMG

9.400 9.250 9.0008.300 35.950
5 8T 16 11T 14 

14 

Bianca Lococo-Snyder1513
GMG

9.000 9.025 9.0008.650 35.675
10 13 12 11T 15 

15 

Gracie McGinnis1523
LeStudio

8.400 8.950 9.4758.775 35.600
22 15 9T 4 16 

16 

Emily Moll-Celis1529
Regal

8.900 9.450 9.1258.100 35.575
12 4T 19 9T 17 

17 

Leah Sperber1504
CBR

8.500 9.100 9.0508.850 35.500
20 11 8 10 18 

18 

Gracyn Skaza1503
CBR

8.475 9.250 8.9008.575 35.200
21 8T 14 13T 19 

19 

Chloe Boliba1512
GMG

8.650 8.925 8.6008.750 34.925
16 16 10T 16T 20 

20 

Nellie Sterling1522
LeStudio

8.375 8.700 8.9508.775 34.800
23 20 9T 12T 21 

21 

Julia Dragon1516
GMG

9.200 9.050 9.0007.375 34.625
7 12 22 11T 22 

22 

Neely Turner1507
CBR

8.550 8.800 8.6008.600 34.550
18 18T 13 16T 23 

23 

Gabriella Sicard1508
CBR

8.525 8.800 8.9508.250 34.525
19 18T 17 12T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sunrise Gymnastics - VT



2016 Vermont State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 2-3, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 4/4/2016 9:56:41 AM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Giffin1501
CBR

8.625 8.775 7.7009.050 34.150
17 19 6T 19 25 

25 

Amelia Marsh1505
CBR

7.700 9.000 8.9008.500 34.100
25T 14 15 13T 26 

26 

Nicole Harrington1525
NLG

8.975 8.850 7.9008.225 33.950
11 17 18 18 27 

27 

Samantha Cocheo1502
CBR

7.700 9.150 7.5507.450 31.850
25T 10T 21 20 28 

28 

Emily Knox1506
CBR

7.900 0.000 8.4500.000 16.350
24 21 23 17 29 

29 
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